
RANKING GIOCATORE

17 MOJA ALBERTO

38 ROSSI FRANCESCO

46 FERRECCHI ALESSANDRO

47 MONTI MORENO

VITT/SCONF
(1 / 2)

GIOCATORE RANKING GIOCATORE RANKING

2 MOJA ALBERTO 17 ROSSI FRANCESCO 38 1

1 FERRECCHI ALESSANDRO 46 MONTI MORENO 47 4

1 MOJA ALBERTO 17 FERRECCHI ALESSANDRO 46 4

2 ROSSI FRANCESCO 38 MONTI MORENO 47 0

1 MOJA ALBERTO 17 MONTI MORENO 47 4

2 ROSSI FRANCESCO 38 FERRECCHI ALESSANDRO 46 2

PUNTEGGIO
PARTITA



CLASSIFICA
GIRONE GIOCATORE RANKING PUNTI

CLASSIFICA

1 MOJA ALBERTO 17 17

4 ROSSI FRANCESCO 38 7

1 FERRECCHI ALESSANDRO 46 17

1 MONTI MORENO 47 17

R/W

1

4

4

0

4

3

PUNTEGGIO
PARTITA


